System 2.1

 Modular Downlight Series
153 x:47mm - Trimless and trim options
285 x 47mm - Multiple light source options
* 90+ CRI with premium optics
* DALI'and 0-10v options

System 2.1 is a multi-use modular downlight series that can be used
in a wide range of Interior environments. Ideally suited for multi-
functional spaces, System 2.1 is best specified with System 2.0
(track series), providing the Designer a suite of fixtures that covers
ambient, accent and task lighting. Whether for a high-end Villa or a
Corporate office environment, System 2.1 provides the Interior with
consistency in both design and technical performance.
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*Reflector options: White / Black
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Trimless Housing (H: 60mm) / requires min 4mm plaster thickness

Trim Housing* (H: 61mm)
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White finish only

* Finish options: White / Black
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Standard Downlights (90+ CRI) Finish Beam Angle(s) Power (W) Lumens (@ 3000k)
White Trim / Black Reflector ~ S215L.WT.BR
White Trim / White Reflector ~ S215L.WT.WR
1. 5-LED Downlight / Trim
Black Trim / Black Reflector ~ S215L.BT.BR
- - 15°/30°/40° Tw 1020 Im
Black Trim / White Reflector ~ S215L.BT.WR
Black Reflector S215LTL.BR
2. 5-LED Downlight / Trimless
White Reflector S215LTL.WR
White S2T5WW.WT
3. Wallwasher / Trim
Black S215WW.BT Asymmetric Tw 612 Im
4. Wallwasher / Trimless n/a S215WW.TL
White S215LLWT
5. Linear LED / Trim
Black S2715LL.BT 115° Tw 557 Im
6. Linear LED / Trimless n/a S215LL.TL

Order Code (5-LED Downlights only)
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Finish

v

LED COB

3000k / 15° beam
3000k / 30° beam
3000k / 40° beam
4000k / 15° beam
4000k / 30° beam
4000k / 40° beam

.930.15
.930.30
.930.40
.940.15
.940.30
.940.50

®

Control Gear

Phase-cut P
1-10v A
DALI .D
Switching .S
*None N

Ordering Info > 5-LED Downlights
1. Example: S215L.WT.BR.930.15.D
2. *None: Where Control Gear is not required standard
warranty terms will not apply (see warranty document)

Ordering Info > Wallwasher / Linear LED
1. Example: 3000k - S215LWW.WT.930.D
4000k - S215LWW.WT.940.D
2. *None: Where Control Gear is not required standard
warranty terms will not apply (see warranty document)

akclighting.com

akclighting

79



266

*Reflector options: White / Black
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Trim Housing* (H: 61mm) Trimless Housing (H: 60mm) / requires min 4mm plaster thickness

* Finish options: White / Black White finish only
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Large Downlights (90+ CRI) Finish Beam Angle(s) Power (W) Lumens (@ 3000k)
White Trim / Black Reflector ~ S2110L.WT.BR
White Trim / White Reflector ~ S2110L.WT.WR
1. 10-LED Downlight / Trim -
Black Trim / Black Reflector ~ S2110L.BT.BR
15°/30°/40° 22w 2000 Im
Black Trim / White Reflector ~ S2110L.BT.WR
) i Black Reflector S2110LTL.BR
2. 10-LED Downlight / Trimless -
White Reflector S2110LTL.WR
White S21TT0WW.WT
3. Wallwasher / Trim
Black S2110WW.BT Asymmetric 22w 1224 1m
4. Wallwasher / Trimless n/a S2110WW.TL
White S2110LL.WT
5. Linear LED / Trim
/ Black S2110LL.BT 115° 22w 1102 Im
6. Linear LED / Trimless n/a S2110LL.TL

Order Code (10-LED Downlights only)
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Finish LED COB Control Gear
3000k / 15° beam  .930.15 Phase-cut P Ordering Info > 10-LED Downlights
3000k / 30° beam .930.30 1-10v A 1. Example: S2110L.WT.BR.930.15.D
3000k / 40° beam  .930.40 DALI .D 2. *None: Where Control Gear is not required standard
4000k / 15° beam  .940.15 Switching S warranty terms will not apply (see warranty document)
4000k / 30° beam  .940.30 *None N
4000k / 40° beam ~ .940.50 Ordering Info > Wallwasher / Linear LED

1. Example: 3000k - S2110LWW.WT.930.D

4000k - S2110LWW.WT.940.D
2. *None: Where Control Gear is not required standard
warranty terms will not apply (see warranty document)
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